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Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
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Doubles
Doubles
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Doubles
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CUSBCA Women's City Championship

@ Ln Ave (
Squad ¥ @ © Name ¥

02-19 Sat 9:00
AM 11/2 158 Beatey, Treva
02-19 Sat 9:00
AM 11/1 137 Berg, Jeanne
02-19 Sat 9:00 .
AM 9/2 178 Bobiner, Mckayla
02-19 Sat 9:00
AM 1372 149 Chapman, Shannon
02-19 Sat 9:00 . .
AM 152 168 Erskine, Kimberly
02-19 Sat 9:00
AM 9/1 142 Gardner, Reana
02-19 Sat 9:00 . .
AM 1372 154 Griffith, Marcia
02-19 Sat 9:00 .
AM 13/1 163 Hasler, Jackie
02-19 Sat 9:00
AM 15/1 183 Head, Dallas
02-19 Sat 9:00
AM 11/1 119 Johnson, Hannah
02-19 Sat 9:00 .
AM 112 119 Johnson, Michelle
02-19 Sat 9:00 92 127  KENDALL, DIANA
AM
02-19 Sat 9:00 .
AM 13/1 99 Mackay, Cynthia
02-19 Sat 9:00 9/1 133  RUSSELL,JUDI
AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 .
AM 7/2 133 Arellano, Leslie
02-20 Sun 9:00
AM 3/1 134 Chandler, Megan
02-20 Sun 9:00
AM 5/1 154 Corn, Sofia
02-20 Sun 9:00 . .
AM 3/1 159 Griffith, Gloria
02-20 Sun 9:00 32 147 Griffith, Sabrina
AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 .
AM 772 116 Hukill, Renee
02-20 Sun 9:00 32 155 Lobb, Bev

AM

436264

436264

436263

452325

452309

436263

443230

443230

452309

443228

443228

436157

452325

436157

436223

436054

436161

436057

436054

436224

436057

Team ¥
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CUSBCA Women's City Championship

02-20 Sun 9:00

Doubles AM 7/1 139 Murray, Sarah 436224
Doubles oAzI\-/[zo Sun 9:00 71 129 Robinson, Alexis 436223
Doubles ?\21\'/[20 Sun 9:00 92 114 Robinson, Carrie 436222
Doubles oAzl\-/[zo Sun 9:00 91 136 Robinson, Kathryn 436222
Doubles ?\21\'/[20 Sun 9:00 52 166 Sturm, Debbie 436162
Doubles oAzI\-/[zo Sun 9:00 51 121 Tish, Jamie 436162
Doubles ?\21\'/[20 Sun 9:00 52 187 Welch, Michelle 436161
Doubles g%v-lzo Sun 1:00 112 173 ABEL, KATHRYN 436139
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 92 178 Adamson, Katherine 452316
Doubles g%v-lzo Sun 1:00 502 140 Allen, Betty 436247
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 51 139 Anthony, Nancy 436275
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 /1 119 Badger, Michelle 442941
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 200y g BENNETT, TAMMY 436115
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 31 110 Bergeson, Kim 436330
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 92 122 Bird, Kimberly 436138
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 72159 Black, Thelma 436233
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun :00 415 133 Brown, Linda 436115
Doubles 1(3%\;120 Sun 1:00 512 123 Bues, Bonnie 436249
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 32 136 Bull, Donna 436330
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 91 164 Campbell, Amy 452316
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 20013 a5 CARR, NICOLE 436116
Doubles 1(3%\;120 Sun 1:00 5/1 103 Cassity, Betty 436247
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 51 140 Cassity, Kathy 436249
Doubles  02205un 0055 16 Cavins, Diana 436077
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CUSBCA Women's City Championship

02-20 Sun 1:00

Doubles PM 15/2 149 Chase, Deanna 436092
Doubles g%v-lzo Sun 1:00 12 148 Cox, Tonya 442941
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 32 130 DeLong, Pam 436276
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 31 131 DeLong, Susan 436276
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 200y DOBSON, STACEE 436130
Doubles g%v-lzo Sun 1:00 /1132 Duggan, Caren 442953
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 100 n s Edgett, Angela 436137
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 91 114 Edgett, Mary 436138
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 2001 1 Eiﬁ{;ﬂfm 436130
Dowbles  parte > s 139 Bskew, Elsie 436092
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 52 142 Garces, Trina 436275
Doubles 1(3%\;120 Sun 1:00 13/1 141 Gibson, Toni 436103
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 91 193 Greenwalt, Shari 436210
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 32 144 Hoke, Jody 442942
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 31 142 Jackson, Stacey 436331
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 72122 Johnston, Anita 436209
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 12 162 Klemish, Michelle 442954
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 /1 127 Kuespert, Janelle 436137
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 52 135 Kukucka, Dolores 436274
Dowbles  pa 20 P 15 176 Larsen, Vicki 436076
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 20015 16 Law, Annette 436077
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 72159 Lenz, Carol 452327
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 /1 152 Little, Margie 442952
Doubles 02720 Sun 1:00 71 143 Lord, Lori 436234

PM


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
%TournamentBowl.com{};’

CUSBCA Women's City Championship

02-20 Sun 1:00

Doubles PM 3/1 136 Maietta, Emily 442942
Doubles g%v-lzo Sun 1:00 13/1 120 MATNEY, LINDA 436117
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 71 138 Mayfield, Rita 452327
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 005 151 McGee, Gretchen 436093
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 32132 Moe, Amber 436331
Doubles g%v-lzo Sun 1:00 12 126 Moran, Bailey 442953
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 12 137 Moran, Ona 442952
Doubles 1(3%\;120 Sun 1:00 15/1 147 Myers Jones, Margie 436093
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 100135 160 Nakano, Kathy 436103
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 72 160 Newby, Alexandria 436234
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 200y g3 Ricks, Sara 436139
Doubles gﬁzo Sun 10051 130 Ritchie, Joyce 436274
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 20043 437 Rowell, AnnaPearl 436104
Doubles 1(3%\;120 Sun 1:00 9/2 170 Schuler, Brandy 436176
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 71107 Schumucker, Miranda 436233
Doubles 1(3%\;120 Sun 1:00 9/1 144 Serratos, Karen 436176
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun :00 135 155 SHADDY, CAROLYN 436117
Doubles gﬁzo Sun 100 o 124 Stacey, Vickie 436209
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 /1 141 Terry, Jill 442954
Doubles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 132 133 Wade, Kathy 436104
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 92 138 Wade, Sandy 436210
Doubles g%v-lzo Sun 1:00 132 146 WANGSGARD, KATHI ~ 436116
Doubles 212\/'[20 Sun 20015 19 YOUNG, LINDA 436076
Singles 02719 5at9:00 11/ 158  Beatey, Treva 436268
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CUSBCA Women's City Championship

111

9/1

13/1

15/1

9/1

11/1

111

15/1

13/1

13/1

9/1

13/1

9/1

7/1

3/1

5/1

3/1

3/1

7/1

3/1

7/1

7/1

9/1

9/1

137

178

149

168

142

154

163

183

119

119

127

99

133

133

134

154

159

147

116

155

139

129

114

136

Berg, Jeanne
Bobiner, Mckayla
Chapman, Shannon
Erskine, Kimberly
Gardner, Reana
Griffith, Marcia
Hasler, Jackie
Head, Dallas
Johnson, Hannah

Johnson, Michelle

KENDALL, DIANA

Mackay, Cynthia
RUSSELL, JUDI
Arellano, Leslie
Chandler, Megan
Corn, Sofia
Griffith, Gloria
Griffith, Sabrina
Hukill, Renee
Lobb, Bev
Murray, Sarah
Robinson, Alexis
Robinson, Carrie

Robinson, Kathryn

436267

436266

443234

452311

436265

443236

443235

452310

443231

443232

436159

452326

436158

436228

436059

436163

436061

436060

436230

436062

436229

436227

436226

436225
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CUSBCA Women's City Championship

02-20 Sun 9:00

Singles ++ 51 166 Sturm, Debbie 436166
Singles oAzl\-/[zo Sun 9:00 511 121 Tish, Jamie 436165
Singles ?\21\'/[20 Sun 9:00 51 187 Welch, Michelle 436164
Singles gifo Sun 1:00 11 173 ABEL, KATHRYN 436145
Singles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 91 178 Adamson, Katherine 452317
Singles gifo Sun 1:00 51 140 Allen, Betty 436251
Singles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 51 139 Anthony, Nancy 436281
Singles gifo Sun 1:00 /1 119 Badger, Michelle 442943
Singles 212\/'[20 Sun 100y 08 BENNETT, TAMMY 436118
Singles gifo Sun 1:00 31 110 Bergeson, Kim 436332
Singles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 91 122 Bird, Kimberly 436143
Singles gifo Sun 1:00 71159 Black, Thelma 436236
Singles 212\/'[20 Sun 100y 138 Brown, Linda 436119
Singles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 51 123 Bues, Bonnie 436254
Singles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 31 136 Bull, Donna 436333
Singles gifo Sun 1:00 9/1 164 Campbell, Amy 443196
Singles 212\/'[20 Sun 10013 a5 CARR, NICOLE 436120
Singles gi;[zo Sun 1:00 51 103 Cassity, Betty 436250
Singles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 51 140 Cassity, Kathy 436253
Singles gifo Sun 1:00 15/1 186 Cavins, Diana 436081
Singles 212\/'[20 Sun 100151 149 Chase, Deanna 436095
Singles gifo Sun 1:00 /1 148 Cox, Tonya 442944
Singles 212\/'[20 Sun 1:00 31 130 DeLong, Pam 436285
Singles 0220 Sun 1:00 31 131 DeLong, Susan 436284
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CUSBCA Women's City Championship

111

1/1

111

9/1

111

15/1

5/1

13/1

9/1

3/1

3/1

7/1

1/1

11/1

5/1

15/1

15/1

7/1

1/1

7/1

3/1

13/1

7/1

15/1

121

132

115

114

111

139

142

141

193

144

142

122

162

127

135

176

186

159

152

143

136

120

138

151

DOBSON, STACEE
Duggan, Caren
Edgett, Angela

Edgett, Mary

EGGLESTON,
BARBARA

Eskew, Elsie
Garces, Trina
Gibson, Toni
Greenwalt, Shari
Hoke, Jody
Jackson, Stacey
Johnston, Anita
Klemish, Michelle
Kuespert, Janelle
Kukucka, Dolores
Larsen, Vicki
Law, Annette
Lenz, Carol

Little, Margie
Lord, Lori
Maietta, Emily
MATNEY, LINDA
Mayfield, Rita

McGee, Gretchen

436131

442957

436141

436142

436132

436094

436283

436105

436213

442946

436334

436212

442960

436140

436280

436079

436080

452329

442955

436237

442945

436122

452328

436097


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-20 Sun 1:00
PM

02-19 Sat 9:00
AM

02-19 Sat 9:00
AM

02-19 Sat 9:00
AM

02-19 Sat 9:00
AM

02-19 Sat 9:00
AM

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

CUSBCA Women's City Championship

3/1

1/1

1/1

15/1

13/1

7/1

111

5/1

13/1

9/1

7/1

9/1

13/1

7/1

1/1

13/1

9/1

13/1

15/1

6/4

2/4

3/5

7/4

2/2

132

126

137

147

160

160

138

130

137

170

107

144

155

124

141

133

138

146

129

162

140

133

122

123

Moe, Amber

Moran, Bailey
Moran, Ona

Myers Jones, Margie
Nakano, Kathy
Newby, Alexandria
Ricks, Sara

Ritchie, Joyce
Rowell, AnnaPearl
Schuler, Brandy
Schumucker, Miranda
Serratos, Karen
SHADDY, CAROLYN
Stacey, Vickie

Terry, Jill

Wade, Kathy

Wade, Sandy
WANGSGARD, KATHI
YOUNG, LINDA
ADAMS, KIM

Allen, Betty
Arellano, Leslie

Bird, Kimberly

Bues, Bonnie

436335

442958

442956

436096

436106

436238

436144

436277

436107

436179

436235

436177

436123

436211

442959

436108

436214

436121

436078

Back Alley Pro Shop-TEB 436135

Dunlap Hatchery-LTN 436245

ACDS, Inc-WNL 436221

Kuespert Insurance-TEB 436136

Dunlap Hatchery-LTN 436245
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2/1

2/5

4/1

5/2

7/1

7/3

4/3

6/5

3/4

5/4

7/2

2/3

5/3

1/2

6/1

5/1

6/3

6/2

3/3

7/5

3/2

3/1

1/3

1/5

103

140

154

113

115

114

134

156

116

143

127

159

120

143

132

151

119

111

139

138

129

136

170

148

Cassity, Betty
Cassity, Kathy
Corn, Sofia
Cowdrey, Nicole
Edgett, Angela
Edgett, Mary

Green, Emma

HERNANDEZ,
ANNEROSE

Hukill, Renee
Johnson, Tosha
Kuespert, Janelle
Lenz, Carol

Lobb, Gina

Love-Gordon, Nikki

MCABEE, NORMA

McGee, Gretchen

Moss, Chris

MURPHY, ROBIN

Murray, Sarah
Ricks, Sara
Robinson, Alexis
Robinson, Kathryn
Schuler, Brandy

Squibb, Trudy

Dunlap Hatchery-LTN 436245
Dunlap Hatchery-LTN 436245
Welch Excavating-LTN 436160
Roll Fitt-WNL 436231

Kuespert Insurance-TEB 436136
Kuespert Insurance-TEB 436136
Welch Excavating-LTN 436160
Back Alley Pro Shop-TEB 436135
ACDS, Inc-WNL 436221

Roll Fitt-WNL 436231

Kuespert Insurance-TEB 436136
Dunlap Hatchery-LTN 436245
Roll Fitt-WNL 436231

Team Realty-WNL 436345

Back Alley Pro Shop-TEB 436135
Roll Fitt-WNL 436231

Back Alley Pro Shop-TEB 436135
Back Alley Pro Shop-TEB 436135
ACDS, Inc-WNL 436221
Kuespert Insurance-TEB 436136
ACDS, Inc-WNL 436221

ACDS, Inc-WNL 436221

Team Realty-WNL 436345

Team Realty-WNL 436345
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5/5

4/4

4/2

1/1

4/5

1/4

13/1

7/3

4/3

15/2

6/2

3/3

1/2

3/4

16/2

7/1

6/3

13/5

9/1

14/5

12/3

7/2

15/3

8/1

120

166

121

152

187

155

173

178

139

119

128

110

159

136

132

164

125

186

134

149

149

141

148

136

Stephens, Kaitlyn
Sturm, Debbie
Tish, Jamie

Weber, Tammy
Welch, Michelle
Wilhite, Natalie
ABEL, KATHRYN
Adamson, Katherine
Anthony, Nancy
Badger, Michelle
BENNETT, TAMMY
Bergeson, Kim
Black, Thelma
Bull, Donna
Burnett, Terry
Campbell, Amy
CARR, NICOLE
Cavins, Diana
Chandler, Megan
Chapman, Shannon
Chase, Deanna
Chierici, Kimberly
Cox, Tonya

Dale, Paige

Roll Fitt-WNL 436231

Welch Excavating-LTN 436160
Welch Excavating-LTN 436160
Team Realty-WNL 436345
Welch Excavating-LTN 436160
Team Realty-WNL 436345
White Satin Sugar-LTN 436075
Jeff's Pro Shop-WNL 452318
Senior Hot Shots-MS 436273
Caldwell Bowl-TEB 442940
Laeger Farms-TEB 436114

G & R Ag Products-TEB 436329
Spare Time Lounge-NT 436232
G & R Ag Products-TEB 436329
DL Evans Bank-LTN 436344
Jeft's Pro Shop-WNL 452318
Laeger Farms-TEB 436114
White Satin Sugar-LTN 436075
Mortensen Mining-TEB 436051

Spare Time Lounge-LTN 443227

Asumedi/Kincheloe Tax and Accouting-TEB
436091

Jeff's Pro Shop-WNL 452318
Caldwell Bowl-TEB 442940

Tim's Garage-WNL 436174
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CUSBCA Women's City Championship

4/1

1172

2/2

11/3

16/3

7/5

12/2

12/5

4/5

5/4

10/1

9/3

14/4

9/5

14/3

7/4

1/4

15/5

15/1

11/1

14/1

14/2

11/4

11/5

130

121

132

111

156

168

139

167

142

141

193

159

154

147

163

183

138

144

142

113

119

119

107

117

DeLong, Pam

DOBSON, STACEE

Duggan, Caren

EGGLESTON,
BARBARA

Eisenhauer, Joan
Erskine, Kimberly
Eskew, Elsie
Fox, Tammy
Garces, Trina
Gibson, Toni
Greenwalt, Shari
Griffith, Gloria
Griffith, Marcia
Griffith, Sabrina
Hasler, Jackie
Head, Dallas
Hite, Sandra
Hoke, Jody

Jackson, Stacey

JOHNSON, DEANNA

Johnson, Hannah

Johnson, Michelle

JOHNSON, TORI

JOHNSON, WHITLEE

Senior Hot Shots-MS 436273
Tolsma Auto Body-LTN 436129
D & B Supply-TEB 442951
Tolsma Auto Body-LTN 436129
DL Evans Bank-LTN 436344

Jeft's Pro Shop-WNL 452318

Asumedi/Kincheloe Tax and Accouting-TEB
436091

Asumedi/Kincheloe Tax and Accouting-TEB
436091

Senior Hot Shots-MS 436273
Parker Tree Service-LTN 452324
Coldwell Banker-WNL 436208
Mortensen Mining-TEB 436051
Spare Time Lounge-LTN 443227
Mortensen Mining-TEB 436051
Spare Time Lounge-LTN 443227
Jeft's Pro Shop-WNL 452318
Spare Time Lounge-NT 436232
Caldwell Bowl-TEB 442940
Caldwell Bowl-TEB 442940
Tolsma Auto Body-LTN 436129
Spare Time Lounge-LTN 443227
Spare Time Lounge-LTN 443227
Tolsma Auto Body-LTN 436129

Tolsma Auto Body-LTN 436129
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10/4

4/4

13/4

13/3

10/3

2/1

9/4

1/3

5/1

15/4

6/1

12/4

3/2

2/4

2/3

9/2

12/1

5/2

1/5

8/3

16/5

16/1

3/5

4/2

122

135

176

186

159

152

155

143

99

136

120

151

132

126

137

100

147

160

160

112

140

132

138

130

Johnston, Anita
Kukucka, Dolores
Larsen, Vicki

Law, Annette
Lenz, Carol

Little, Margie
Lobb, Bev

Lord, Lori
Mackay, Cynthia
Maietta, Emily
MATNEY, LINDA
McGee, Gretchen
Moe, Amber
Moran, Bailey
Moran, Ona
Mortensen, Linda
Myers Jones, Margie
Nakano, Kathy
Newby, Alexandria
Pearson, Denae
Pearson, Juanitta
Perales, Megan
Ricks, Sara

Ritchie, Joyce

Coldwell Banker-WNL 436208
Senior Hot Shots-MS 436273
White Satin Sugar-LTN 436075
White Satin Sugar-LTN 436075
Coldwell Banker-WNL 436208
D & B Supply-TEB 442951
Mortensen Mining-TEB 436051
Spare Time Lounge-NT 436232
Parker Tree Service-LTN 452324
Caldwell Bowl-TEB 442940

Laeger Farms-TEB 436114

Asumedi/Kincheloe Tax and Accouting-TEB
436091

G & R Ag Products-TEB 436329
D & B Supply-TEB 442951
D & B Supply-TEB 442951

Mortensen Mining-TEB 436051

Asumedi/Kincheloe Tax and Accouting-TEB
436091

Parker Tree Service-LTN 452324
Spare Time Lounge-NT 436232
Tim's Garage-WNL 436174

DL Evans Bank-LTN 436344
DL Evans Bank-LTN 436344

G & R Ag Products-TEB 436329

Senior Hot Shots-MS 436273
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CUSBCA Women's City Championship

5/3

8/5

1/1

8/4

6/5

82

10/2

3/1

16/4

2/5

5/5

10/5

6/4

1372

1/4

1/3

1/5

2/3

1/1

2/5

2/4

2/1

2/2

1/2

137

170

107

144

155

130

124

166

142

141

133

138

146

129

158

137

178

159

142

156

127

132

133

139

Rowell, AnnaPearl
Schuler, Brandy
Schumucker, Miranda

Serratos, Karen

SHADDY, CAROLYN

Smith, Ellen
Stacey, Vickie
Sturm, Debbie
Sykes, Jill
Terry, Jill
Wade, Kathy

Wade, Sandy

WANGSGARD, KATHI

YOUNG, LINDA
Beatey, Treva
Berg, Jeanne
Bobiner, Mckayla
DUFF, NICKIE

Gardner, Reana

HERNANDEZ,
ANNEROSE

KENDALL, DIANA
MCABEE, NORMA
RUSSELL, JUDI

Vincent, Linda

Parker Tree Service-LTN 452324
Tim's Garage-WNL 436174
Spare Time Lounge-NT 436232
Tim's Garage-WNL 436174
Laeger Farms-TEB 436114
Tim's Garage-WNL 436174
Coldwell Banker-WNL 436208
G & R Ag Products-TEB 436329
DL Evans Bank-LTN 436344

D & B Supply-TEB 442951
Parker Tree Service-LTN 452324
Coldwell Banker-WNL 436208
Laeger Farms-TEB 436114
White Satin Sugar-LTN 436075
Combined Metals-L'TN 436262
Combined Metals-L'TN 436262
Combined Metals-L'TN 436262
Duff Construction-LTN 436155
Combined Metals-L'TN 436262
Duff Construction-LTN 436155
Duff Construction-LTN 436155
Duff Construction-LTN 436155
Duff Construction-LTN 436155

Combined Metals-LTN 436262
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